
LIX Trofeo Joaquin Barcelo SAX 24‐9‐2022
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 40.93 Km/Km: 49

1 ALVAREZ, Hector LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐232 1:11:50
2 CARRION, Roy JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐26 a 01:05
3 RAMIREZ, Antonio JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐210 a 01:05
4 MARANCHON, Enrique AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐180 a 01:05
5 LLORET, Jaume RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAMCAD‐290 a 01:11
6 MIR, Marti SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐261 a 01:11
7 GRAU, Vicent GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐2126 a 01:11
8 CHAZARRA, Pablo ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2137 a 01:11
9 GUIJARRO, Jose Ramon ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1140 a 01:11
10 VILA, Aitor GUEROLA‐ULEVEL‐ESETCAD‐295 a 01:11
11 DOMINGUEZ, Hector JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐25 a 01:11
12 ORTEGA, Adrian BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2135 a 01:11
13 ORTUÑO, Hugo LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐225 a 01:11
14 MARTINEZ, Alejandro EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐2173 a 01:11
15 MARTINEZ, Jaime GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐2150 a 01:11
16 CASTELLANO, Pablo GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐242 a 01:11
17 FERNANDEZ, Francisco J EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1154 a 01:11
18 IVARS, Nil RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAMCAD‐293 a 01:11
19 TERUEL, Hector JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐28 a 01:11
20 SORIA, Hugo AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐263 a 01:11
21 JUAN, Joan JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐27 a 01:11
22 BERENGUER, Andreu LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐123 a 01:11
23 GUILLEN, Jose Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1153 a 01:11
24 CELDA, Hector BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2134 a 01:11
25 NICOLAS, Aitor EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1174 a 01:11
26 GALLEGO, Hector BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2133 a 01:11
27 HURTADO, Daniel SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐157 a 01:11
28 GARCIA, Alejandro SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐152 a 01:11
29 SIFRE, Miguel RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAMCAD‐288 a 01:11
30 MONREAL, Javier GUEROLA‐ULEVEL‐ESETCAD‐297 a 01:11
31 AZNAR, Vicente EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐2156 a 01:11
32 NOGUERA, Aaron ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1267 a 01:11
33 PEÑARANDA, Francisco EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1155 a 01:11
34 TOMAS, Jose David ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1144 a 01:16
35 ACOSTA, Dayron ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2145 a 01:16
36 PEREZ, Rafael ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2181 a 01:16
37 DOLS, Lluc SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐160 a 01:46
38 PRATS, Ferran SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐258 a 02:03
39 MIRO, Cesar SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐250 a 02:04

Cadetes de 1er  año
1 MARANCHON, Enrique AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AECAD‐180 1:12:55
2 GUIJARRO, Jose Ramon ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1140 a 00:06
3 FERNANDEZ, Francisco Jo EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐1154 a 00:06
4 BERENGUER, Andreu LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐123 a 00:06
5 GUILLEN, Jose Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐1153 a 00:06
6 NICOLAS, Aitor EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐1174 a 00:06
7 HURTADO, Daniel SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOCAD‐157 a 00:06
8 GARCIA, Alejandro SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOCAD‐152 a 00:06
9 NOGUERA, Aaron ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1267 a 00:06
10 PEÑARANDA, Francisco EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐1155 a 00:06
11 TOMAS, Jose David ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1144 a 00:11
12 DOLS, Lluc SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOCAD‐160 a 00:41

Cadetes de 2º  año
1 ALVAREZ, Hector LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐232 1:11:50
2 CARRION, Roy JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐26 a 01:05
3 RAMIREZ, Antonio JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐210 a 01:05
4 LLORET, Jaume RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TECAD‐290 a 01:11
5 MIR, Marti SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOCAD‐261 a 01:11
6 GRAU, Vicent GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREMCAD‐2126 a 01:11
7 CHAZARRA, Pablo ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2137 a 01:11
8 VILA, Aitor GUEROLA‐ULEVEL‐ESETCAD‐295 a 01:11
9 DOMINGUEZ, Hector JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐25 a 01:11
10 ORTEGA, Adrian BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2135 a 01:11
11 ORTUÑO, Hugo LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐225 a 01:11
12 MARTINEZ, Alejandro EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐2173 a 01:11
13 MARTINEZ, Jaime GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPICAD‐2150 a 01:11
14 CASTELLANO, Pablo GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPICAD‐242 a 01:11

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIME 3:37:521
JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINSPORT 3:38:512
ESETEC‐PIKOLINOS 3:39:033
RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM 3:39:034
EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBAN 3:39:035
SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTI 3:39:036
BONILLO TEAM 3:39:037

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
CARRION GONZALEZ, ROY 51 6
RAMIREZ LIEBANA, ANTONIO 32 10
ORTUÑO CAÑADAS, HUGO 23 25
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, HECTOR 14 32
PEREZ LARENA‐AVELLANEDA, RAFA 15 181


